Member Member
Designator Prefix
1A A79
1B A76
1G A73
) A01
2C 003
21 156
2] 226
2K 547
2V 554
2W 825
2Y 585
3G 380
3M 449
3U 876
3X 435
4B 184
4C 035
4L 174
4N 287
4X 805
4y 693
4z 749
5C 700
5J 203
50 558
5T 518
5U 911
5X 406
5Y 369
52 225
6E 312
6H 818

SIS Participants with Voting Rights for

SIS General Meeting 2024

Member Name

AMADEUS IT GROUP SA

SABRE ASIA PACIFIC PTE. LTD.

Travelport International Operations Limited
SABRE INC.

CMA CGM AIR CARGO

STAR UP S.A.

AIR BURKINA

AVIANCA-ECUADOR

AMTRAK

World 2 Fly, S.L.

PT. MY INDO AIRLINES

World Cargo Airline Sdn Bhd.

SILVER AIRWAYS CORP.

SICHUAN AIRLINES CO. LTD.

PREMIER TRANS AIRE INC.
BOUTIQUE AIR, INC.

AEROVIAS DE INTEGRACION REGIONAL
LINEAS AEREAS SURAMERICANAS S.A. "LAS S.A."
AIR NORTH CHARTER AND TRAINING LTD.
Mercury Air Cargo LLC - Nevada

EW Discover GmbH

AIRLINK (PTY) LTD.

CHALLENGE AIRLINES (IL) LTD

CEBU AIR, INC.

ASL AIRLINES FRANCE
Bradley Air Services Limited
TRANSPORTES AEREOS GUATEMALTECOS S.A.
UPS

ATLAS AIR, INC.

CEMAIR (PTY) LTD.

INTERGLOBE AVIATION LTD. DBA INDIGO
ISRAIR AIRLINES AND TOURISM LTD.
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6R 873 AEROTRANSPORTE DE CARGA UNION, S.A. DEC
7A 336 Express Air Cargo

7C 575 COYNE AIRWAYS LTD

7C 806 JEJU AIR CO. LTD.

7H 808 New Pacific Airlines, Inc

7L 501 SILK WAY WEST AIRLINES LIMITED

T 144 AERO EXPRESS DEL ECUADOR - TRANS AM
7U 428 ALPHA AIR TRANSPORT LLC

8A 691 PANAMA AIRWAYS

8D 319 FITS AVIATION (PVT) LIMITED

8L 859 LUCKY AIR CO. LTD.

8M 599 MYANMAR AIRWAYS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
8P 905 PACIFIC COASTAL AIRLINES LIMITED

8R 948 REGOURD AVIATION

8u 546 AFRIQIYAH AIRWAYS

8V 485 ASTRAL AVIATION LIMITED

9B 450 ACCESRAIL AND PARTNER RAILWAYS

9E 430 ENDEAVOR AIR

9K 306 HYANNIS AIR SERVICE, INC. D/B/A CAPE AIR
9N 789 TROPIC AIR LIMITED

9X 504 Southern Airways Express, LLC

A3 390 AEGEAN AIRLINES S.A.

A5 163 HOP!

A6 389 Air Travel Co. Ltd.

A9 606 GEORGIAN AIRWAYS

AA 001 American Airlines Inc.

AC 014 AIR CANADA

AD 577 AZUL LINHAS AEREAS BRASILEIRAS

AE 803 MANDARIN AIRLINES CO., LTD.

AF 057 AIR FRANCE

AH 124 AIR ALGERIE

Al 098 AIR INDIA LTD

Al 179 AZTEC WORLDWIDE AIRLINES INC.

AK 807 AIRASIA BERHAD DBA AIRASIA
AM 139 AEROVIAS DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V.

AR 044 AEROLINEAS ARGENTINAS S.A.

AS 027 ALASKA AIRLINES INC.

AT 147 ROYAL AIR MAROC

AV 134 Aerovias del Continente Americano S.A AVIANCA
AW 394 AFRICA WORLD AIRLINES
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AY 105 FINNAIR PLC

AZ 055 ITALIA TRASPORTO AEREO S.P.A.

B6 279 JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORPORATION

B7 525 UNI AIRWAYS CORPORATION

BA 125 British Airways Plc

BB 376 SEABORNE AIRLINES

BF 396 French Bee

BG 997 BIMAN BANGLADESH AIRLINES

BI 672 ROYAL BRUNEI AIRLINES SDN. BHD.

BJ 796 NOUVELAIR TUNISIE

BP 636 AIR BOTSWANA CORPORATION

BR 695 EVA AIRWAYS CORPORATION

BS 779 US-BANGLA AIRLINES LIMITED

BT 657 AIR BALTIC CORPORATION AS

BW 106 CARIBBEAN AIRLINES LIMITED

C5 841 COMMUTEAIR LLC

Cé6 488 MY FREIGHTER

CA 999 Air China Ltd.

CcB 456 TRANS CARIBBEAN AIR EXPORT IMPORT, INC.
CE 980 CHALAIR AVIATION

cl 297 China Airlines, Ltd.

CK 112 CHINA CARGO AIRLINES LTD.
c™m 230 COMPANIA PANAMENA DE AVIACION, S.A.
cQ 976 CHARTERLINES INC.

Ccu 136 CUBANA DE AVIACION S.A.

cv 172 CARGOLUX AIRLINES INTERNATIONAL S.A.
CcX 160 CATHAY PACIFIC AIRWAYS LTD.

cYy 078 CHARLIE AIRLINES LIMITED

(74 784 China Southern Airlines Company Limited
D4 330 Airline GEO SKY LLC

D5 992 DHL AERO EXPRESO S.A.

DE 881 CONDOR FLUGDIENST GMBH

DL 006 DELTA AIR LINES INC.

DR 299 RUILI AIRLINES CO. LTD.

DT 118 TAAG - LINHAS AEREAS DE ANGOLA, SA
DV 655 JSC AIRCOMPANY SCAT

DY 328 NORWEGIAN AIR SHUTTLE AOC AS

E6 417 BRINGER AIR CARGO TAXI AEREO LTDA
E7 355 ESTAFETA CARGA AEREA, S.A. DE C.V

E9 783 EVELOP AIRLINES S.L.

SIS Participants with Voting Rights — 2024 N5



D

IATA

EA 827 Atlantis Air-Link Ltd

EF 497 AEROLINEA DEL CARIBE - PERU S.A.C.
El 053 AER LINGUS LIMITED

EK 176 EMIRATES AIRLINE

EN 101 AIR DOLOMITI S.P.A. LINEE AEREE REGIONALI EUROPEE
ES 155 DHL AVIATION EEMEA B.S.C. (C)

ET 071 Ethiopian Airlines Group

EW 104 EUROWINGS GMBH

EY 607 Etihad Airways PJSC

F9 422 FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC.

FA 640 SAFAIR OPERATIONS (PROPRIETARY) LTD.
FB 623 Bulgaria Air JSC

FC 441 VEE H AVIATION PTY LTD.

Fl 108 ICELANDAIR

FJ 260 AIR PACIFIC LTD.

FM 774 SHANGHAI AIRLINES CO. LTD.

FP 166 PELICAN AIRLINES PTY LTD

FX 023 FEDEX

FZ 141 FLYDUBAI

G3 127 GOL LINHAS AEREAS S.A.

G4 268 ALLEGIANT AIR LLC

G5 987 China Express Airlines

GA 126 PT. GARUDA INDONESIA (PERSERO) TBK
GF 072 GULF AIRB.S.C(c)

GG 576 SKY LEASE I, INC.

GJ 891 ZHEJIANG LOONG AIRLINES CO., LTD
GL 631 AIR GREENLAND A/S

GO 444 ULS AIRLINES CARGO

GP 275 APG AIRLINES

GQ 633 SKY EXPRESS S.A.

GR 924 AURIGNY AIR SERVICES LIMITED

GS 826 TIANJIN AIRLINES CO. LTD

H2 605 SKY AIRLINE S.A.

HA 173 HAWAIIAN AIRLINES, INC.

HB 283 Greater Bay Airlines Company Ltd

HC 490 AIR SENEGAL S.A.

HF 483 AIR COTE D'IVOIRE
HM 061 AIR SEYCHELLES LIMITED

HO 018 JUNEYAO AIRLINES CO,. LTD.

HR 169 HAHN AIR LINES GmbH
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HU 880 HAINAN AIRLINES HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
HX 851 HONG KONG AIRLINES LIMITED

HY 250 UZBEKISTAN AIRWAYS JOINT STOCK COMPANY
HZ 598 JOINT- STOCK COMPANY "AURORA AIRLINES"
16 185 Intermodalidad de Levante S.A.

1B 075 IBERIA LINEAS AEREAS DE ESPANA S.A OPERADORA, S.U.
ID 938 PT. BATIK AIR INDONESIA

IE 193 SOLOMON AIRLINES

] 175 IBC AIRWAYS, INC.

1Z 238 ARKIA - ISRAELI AIRLINES LTD

J2 771 AZERBAIJAN HAVA YOLLARY

J7 277 AFRUET BUSINESS SERVICE

J9 486 JAZEERA AIRWAYS K.S.C.

JA 973 JETSMART SPA

D 898 BEUJING CAPITAL AIRLINES CO. LTD.

J) 957 TAM LINHAS AEREAS S.A.

JK 543 AEROLINEA DEL CARIBE S.A.

JL 131 JAPAN AIRLINES CO., LTD.

Q 041 JETSTAR AIRWAYS PTY LIMITED

JU 115 JSC FOR AIR TRAFFIC - AIR SERBIA BELGRADE
1\Y} 632 PERIMETER AVIATION LP

X 189 STARLUX AIRLINES CO., LTD.

JY 653 INTERCARIBBEAN AIRWAYS, LTD.

K3 645 SAC (K) LIMITED

K6 188 CAMBODIA ANGKOR AIR

KB 787 Druk Air Corporation Limited (Royal Bhutan Airlines)
KC 465 JSC AIR ASTANA

KE 180 KOREAN AIR LINES CO. LTD.

KG 494 KEY LIME AIR CORPORATION

KH 687 AEKO KULA LLC

KJ 994 AIR INCHEON CO, LTD

KL 074 KLM ROYAL DUTCH AIRLINES
KM 643 KM MALTA AIRLINES LIMITED

KN 822 China United Airlines Co. Ltd

KP 032 COMPAGNIE AERIENNE ASKY DBA ASKY

KQ 706 Kenya Airways PLC

KU 229 KUWAIT AIRWAYS

KX 378 CAYMAN AIRWAYS LIMITED

KY 833 KUNMING AIRLINES CO LTD

Kz 933 NIPPON CARGO AIRLINES
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L3 947 DHL DE GUATEMALA S.A.

L6 495 MAURITANIAN AIRLINES INTERNATIONAL
L7 985 LINEA AEREA CARGUERA DE COLOMBIA S.A.
LA 045 LATAM AIRLINES GROUP S.A.

LF 522 CORPORATE FLIGHT MANAGEMENT INC
LG 149 LUXAIR, Societe Luxembourgeoise de Navigation Aerienne S.A.
LH 020 Lufthansa Cargo AG

LH 220 Deutsche Lufthansa Aktiengesellschaft

U 718 JIN AIR CO. LTD

LM 682 LOGANAIR LIMITED

LN 148 LIBYAN AIRLINES

LO 080 POLSKIE LINIE LOTNICZE "LOT" S.A.

LP 544 LATAM Airlines Peru S.A.

LQ 961 LANMEI AIRLINES (CAMBODIA) CO., LTD
LR 133 AVIANCA COSTA RICA, S.A.

LX 724 SWISS INTERNATIONAL AIR LINES LTD

LY 114 EL AL ISRAEL AIRLINES LTD.

M3 549 ABSA - AEROLINHAS BRASILEIRAS S.A.
M5 753 KENMORE AIR

M6 810 AMERUET INTERNATIONAL INC.

M7 865 Aerotransportes Mas de Carga S.A. de C.V.
MB 716 MNG HAVAYOLLARI TASIMACILIK A.S.
MD 258 Madagascar Airlines

ME 076 MIDDLE EAST AIRLINES AIRLIBAN S.A.L.
MF 731 XIAMEN AIRLINES
MG 116 Eznis Airways LLC
MH 232 MALAYSIA AIRLINES BERHAD

MK 239 AIR MAURITIUS LTD
MO 622 CALM AIR INTERNATIONAL LTD.

MP 129 MARTINAIR HOLLAND N.V.

MS 077 EGYPTAIR
MU 781 CHINA EASTERN AIRLINES CORPORATION LIMITED
N8 416 NATIONAL AIR CARGO GROUP, INC.

NC 345 NORTHERN AIR CARGO LLC

ND 121 Nordic Aviation Group AS

NE 477 NESMA AIRLINES

NF 218 AIR VANUATU (OPERATIONS) LIMITED

NH 205 ALL NIPPON AIRWAYS CO. LTD.

NO 703 NEOS S.P.A.

NP 325 NILE AIR
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NS
NT
NU
NX
NZ
03
OA
oB
oD
OH
oK
oL
oM
00
0s
ou
oz
PO
P4
P5
P6
PB
PC
PD
PG
PJ
PK
PM
PO
PR
PS
PT
PU
PW
PX
PY
PZ
Q2
Q4
QF

836
474
353
675
086
921
050
930
816
320
064
162
289
302
257
831
988
659
710
845
447
967
624
451
829
638
214
496
403
079
566
531
663
031
656
192
692
986
291
081

HEBEI AIRLINES CO., LTD.

BINTER CANARIAS

JAPAN TRANSOCEAN AIR CO. LTD.

AIR MACAU COMPANY LIMITED

AIR NEW ZEALAND LIMITED

SF AIRLINES COMPANY LIMITED

OLYMPIC AIR SOCIETE ANONYME FOR AIR TRANSPORT
BOLIVIANA DE AVIACION (BOA)

MALINDO AIRWAYS SDN BHD

PSA AIRLINES, INC.

CZECH AIRLINES A.S., CSA

Polynesian Limited

MIAT - MONGOLIAN AIRLINES

SKYWEST AIRLINES

AUSTRIAN AIRLINES AG DBA AUSTRIAN
CROATIA AIRLINES, hrvatska zrakoplovna tvrtka d.d.
ASIANA AIRLINES INC.

Proflight Commuter Services Limited

AIR PEACE Limited

AERO REPUBLICA S.A.

9736140 CANADA INC T/A PASCAN

PAL AIRLINES LTD

PEGASUS HAVA TASIMACILIGI A.S.

PORTER AIRLINES CANADA LIMITED

BANGKOK AIRWAYS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
AIR SAINT PIERRE

PAKISTAN INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES

CANARY FLY, S.A.

POLAR AIR CARGO WORLDWIDE, INC.
PHILIPPINE AIRLINES, INC.

PRIVATE STOCK COMPANY "UKRAINE INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES"
PIEDMONT AIRLINES, INC.

PLUS ULTRA LINEAS AEREAS, S.A.

PRECISION AIR SERVICES LTD.

AIR NIUGINI LIMITED

SURINAAMSE LUCHTVAART MAATSCHAPPUJ N.V
TRANSPORTES AEREOS DEL MERCOSUR S.A.
ISLAND AVIATION SERVICES LTD.

Euroairlines, S.L.

QANTAS AIRWAYS LIMITED
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QH
Ql
QK
QR
Qs
Qr
Qv
Qy
R5
RA
RC
RH
RJ
RN
RO
RQ
s4
S6
s7
SA
SB
SC
SD
SG
SK
sM
SN
SP
sQ
ss
su
Y
SX
sy
sz
7
TA
B
TC
TF

926
508
983
157
797
729
627
615
151
285
767
828
512
507
281
384
331
660
421
083
063
324
200
775
117
381
082
737
618
923
555
065
906
337
413
294
202
612
197
276

BAMBOO AIRWAYS JOINT STOCK COMPANY
JET AIRWAYS INC.

JAZZ AVIATION LP

QATAR AIRWAYS(Q.C.S.C)

Smartwings, a.s.

TAMPA CARGO S.A.

LAO AIRLINES

EUROPEAN AIR TRANSPORT LEIPZIG GMBH
JORDAN AVIATION

NEPAL AIRLINES CORPORATION

ATLANTIC AIRWAYS, FAROE ISLANDS, P/F
HONG KONG AIR CARGO CARRIER LIMITED
ROYAL JORDANIAN

Royal Eswatini National Airways Corporation (Property) Limited
S.C. CN.T.A.RTAROMS.A

Kam Air

SATA INTERNATIONAL - AZORES AIRLINES S.A.
SUNRISE AIRWAYS S.A.

JSC SIBERIA AIRLINES

SOUTH AFRICAN AIRWAYS SOCLTD

AIR CALEDONIE INTERNATIONAL
SHANDONG AIRLINES

SUDAN AIRWAYS CO. LTD.

SPICEJET LTD.

SCANDINAVIAN AIRLINES SYSTEM (SAS)

AIR CAIRO

BRUSSELS AIRLINES N.V.

SATA - AIR ACORES

SINGAPORE AIRLINES LIMITED

CORSAIR

PJSC "AEROFLOT"

Saudi Arabian Airlines Corporation
SKYWAGON CORPORATION

SUN COUNTRY INC

AIR COMPANY SOMON AIR LLC dba Somon Air
TWIN JET

TACA INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES, S.A.

TUI AIRLINES BELGIUM N.V.

AIR TANZANIA COMPANY LTD.

BRAATHENS REGIONAL AIRWAYS AB
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TG 217 THAI AIRWAYS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC COMPANY LTD.
TH 539 Raya Airways Sdn. Bhd. dba Raya Airways

T) 492 TRADEWIND AVIATION LLC

TK 235 TURKISH AIRLINES INC.

™ 068 LAM - LINHAS AEREAS DE MOCAMBIQUE

TN 244 AIR TAHITI NUI

TP 047 Transportes Aereos Portugueses, S.A.

TR 668 Scoot Pte. Ltd dba Scoot

TS 649 AIR TRANSAT

TU 199 TUNISAIR

TV 088 TIBET AIRLINES CORPORATION LIMITED

T™W 722 T'WAY AIR CO., LTD

X 427 AIR CARAIBES

TY 190 AIR CALEDONIE

U6 262 JOINT STOCK COMPANY "URAL AIRLINES"

uz7 399 UNIWORLD AIR CARGO CORP.

UA 016 UNITED AIRLINES, Inc.

UB 665 MYANMAR NATIONAL AIRLINES

uc 145 LAN CHILE CARGO S.A.

UG 150 TUNISAIR EXPRESS

UK 228 TATA SIA Airlines Limited dba VISTARA

UL 603 SRILANKAN AIRLINES LIMITED

uo 128 HONG KONG EXPRESS AIRWAYS LIMITED

upP 111 BAHAMASAIR HOLDINGS, LTD

uQ 886 URUMAQI AIRLINES CO. LTD

UR 109 UGANDA NATIONAL AIRLINES COMPANY LIMITED
uu 760 AIR AUSTRAL

UX 996 AIR EUROPA LINEAS AEREAS, S.A.

V4 946 VENSECAR INTERNACIONAL C.A.

V7 712 VOLOTEAS.L.

VA 795 VIRGIN AUSTRALIA INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES PTY LTD.
VB 333 Aeroenlaces Nacionales S.A. De C.V.

VvC 359 Sterling Airways Inc.

VF 204 Alet Hava Tasimaciligi Anonim Sirketi dba Ajet

Vi 978 VIETJET AVIATION JOINT STOCK COMPANY (VIETJET AIR)
VL 448 Lufthansa City Airlines GmbH

VN 738 VIETNAM AIRLINES JSC

Vs 932 VIRGIN ATLANTIC AIRWAYS LIMITED

VT 135 AIR TAHITI

VY 030 Vueling Airlines S.A.
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vz 510 Air Express S.A.
vz 863 THAI VIETJET AIR JOINT STOCK CO. LTD
w2 365 FLEXFLIGHT APS
ws 489 CARGOIJET AIRWAYS LTD.
WB 459 RWANDAIR LIMITED
WE 909 Thai Smile Airways Company Limited
WF 701 WIDEROE'S FLYVESELSKAP A.S.
WK 945 EDELWEISS AIR AG
WL 527 Caribbean Sun Airlines, Inc.
WM 295 Windward Islands Airways Int'l N.V. dba Win Air
WN 526 SOUTHWEST AIRLINES CO.
WS 838 WESTIET
WT 221 SWIFTAIR,S.A.
WX 689 CITYJET
wy 910 OMAN AIR (S.A.0.C)
X3 617 TUIFLY GMBH
X4 042 Air Excursions LLC
X6 752 Challenge Air Cargo Ltd
XA A45 AERONAUTICAL RADIO, INC.
XB 280 ACCOUNTING CENTRE OF CHINA AVIATION
XB A02 EGYPTIAN AVIATION SERVICES
XB A09 NATIONAL HANDLING SERVICES
XB A15 Turkish Airlines Technic, Inc.
XB A24 Oneworld MANAGEMENT COMPANY, INC
XB A26 SOUTH AFRICAN AIRWAYS TECHNICAL PTY
XB A27 AMECO
XB A29 STAR ALLIANCE SERVICES GMBH
XB A61 QATAR AVIATION SERVICES COMPANY
XB A62 ST ENGINEERING AEROSPACE SERVICES COMPANY PTE LTD.
XB A63 TUNISAIR HANDLING
XB A64 SERVAIR S.A.
XB A78 INFINI TRAVEL INFORMATION INC
XB A82 REVIMA
XB B02 WORLDWIDE FLIGHT SERVICES
XB B04 STANDARDAERO FRANCE
XB B0O7 SAFRAN AIRCRAFT ENGINES
XB B09 GLOBAL AIRTECH
XB B16 AFRICAN AIRLINES ASSOCIATION(AFRAA)
XB B21 IATP TECHNICAL RESOURCES INC.
XB B23 AVIATION SERVICES (ASI)
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XB B31 ADB Safegate Airport Systems UK Ltd

XB B34 BOC AVIATION LIMITED

XB B35 SPDH - SERV. PORTUGUESES DE HANDLING
XB B38 AEROTECHNIC (PTY) LTD

XB B40 Accelya Solutions Americas Inc

XB B47 FORWARD AIR INTERNATIONAL AIRLINES
XB B48 EMIRATES-CAE FLIGHT TRAINING

XB B49 INDRA SOLUCIONES TECNOLOGIAS DE LA INFORMACION, S.L.U.
XB B52 ACCELYA SOLUTIONS INDIA LTD.

XB B60 AMERICAN GENERAL SUPPLIES INC

XB B63 SINGAPORE AIRPORT TERMINAL SERVICES
XB B65 GIE AVIONS DE TRANSPORT REGIONAL

XB B66 HAECO

XB B67 GLOBALIA HANDLING S.A.U.

XB B71 SR TECHNICS SWITZERLAND LTD.

XB B73 MIAMI TECHNOLOGY GROUP INC.

XB B74 AERCAP HOLDINGS NV

XB B76 SABENA TECHNICS DNR

XB B78 AMADEUS SOLUCIONES TECNOLOGICAS S.A.
XB B79 ISRAEL AEROSPACE INDUSTRIES LTD.

XB B81 ACCELYA FRANCE S.A.S

XB B82 VELOCITY REWARDS PTY LIMITED

XB B86 ACCELYA WORLD, S.L.U

XB B87 EGYPTAIR GROUND SERVICE

XB B89 MAUREVA LTD

XB B90 TGT TRANSPORT INC.

XB B95 DAVENPORT AVIATION, INC.

XB G0o1 RAM HANDLING

XB GO05 Lufthansa Technik AG

XB M11 SITAINCB.V.

XB M12 SITA INC US Inc.

XB M14 SITA Telecom

XB M15 SITA ATS Limited

XB M21 CHAMP Cargosystems (UK) Ltd

XB M22 SITA INFORMATION NETWORKING COMPUTING (ASIA PACIFIC) PTE LTD.
XB P27 GLOBAL EXPRESS COURRIER

XB P28 Lufthansa AirPlus Servicekarten GmbH

XD 890 AIRLINES REPORTING CORPORATION.

XD A06 Unifi Aviation, LLC

XD Al4 Airmail Limited
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XD A48 DHL Network Ops (USA) Inc
XD A66 AIRLINE TARIFF PUBLISHING COMPANY
XD A94 AIRLINES FOR AMERICA "A4A"
XD A96 UNIVERSAL AIR TRAVEL PLAN UATP
XD A98 AIRLINES CLEARING HOUSE
XD Wwo1 WEX Bank
XE 569 Delux Public Charter
XK 146 AIR CORSICA
XL 462 AEROLANE LINEAS AEREAS NACIONAL
XQ 564 SUNEXPRESS
XS 950 SITA
XY 593 Flynas Company (Closed Joint Stock Company Sole Proprietorship)
Y4 036 CONCESIONARIA VUELA COMPANIA DE AVIACION SA DE CV
Y8 871 SUPARNA AIRLINES CO., LTD.
YN 219 AIR CREEBEC (1994) INC.
YP 350 Air Premia Inc.
YU 551 EUROATLANTIC AIRWAYS TRANSPORTES AEREOS S.A.
YV 533 MESA AIRLINES, INC.
20 536 Norse Atlantic UK Limited
Z2 457 PHILIPPINES AIRASIA, INC.
ZB 667 Air Albania Shpk
ZH 479 SHENZHEN AIRLINES CO. LTD.
ZL 899 REGIONAL EXPRESS PTY LIMITED
P 445 Compania de Aviacion Paraguaya S.A
yA'') 303 AIR WISCONSIN AIRLINES CORPORATION
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